18.Jablonecky mladeznicky aquatlon - Celkové, 26.04.2017

# Jméno
Trunecka Eduard (1999)
Heidrich Jakub (2001)
Heidrichova Anna (1999)
Téborska Lenka (1999)

B W N P

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 11:00

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

TJ BIZU JBC
TJ BIZU JBC
TJ BIZU JBC

Cas

00:11:35,00
00:12:07,00
00:12:48,00
00:14:05,00

Plavani
00:03:23,00()
00:03:58,00()
00:03:59,00()
00:04:05,00()

B&h
00:08:12,00()
00:08:09,00()
00:08:49,00()
00:10:00,00()



