

## 18.Jablonecký mládežnický aquatlon - Celkově, 26.04.2017

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Trunečka Eduard (1999)	CZE		<b>00:11:35,00</b>	00:03:23,00()	00:08:12,00()
2	<b>Heidrich Jakub (2001)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>00:12:07,00</b>	<b>00:03:58,00()</b>	<b>00:08:09,00()</b>
3	Heidrichová Anna (1999)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>00:12:48,00</b>	00:03:59,00()	00:08:49,00()
4	<b>Táborská Lenka (1999)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>00:14:05,00</b>	<b>00:04:05,00()</b>	<b>00:10:00,00()</b>

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 11:00